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Court.

Warwick ...
Wells
West Bromwich ...
Whitehaven ...
Wigan
Winchester ... ...
Windsor ...
Wolverhampton
Worcester ...
Wrexham ...
Yeovil ...
York

Total for County Courts

Total for High Court "1
and County Courts /

For Quarter
ending

30th Sept,,
1902.

4
4
3

...
5
2
3
5
6
4
6

10

869

1,019

For Quarter
ending

30th Sept.,
1901.

4
2
8

...
1

...
4

10
8
3

...
10

761

935

For Quarter
ending

30th Sept.,
1900.

4
2
4

...
3
2

• • »

6
4
3
2

11

877

1,069

For
Nine Months

ending
30th Sept.,

1902.

7
7

10
...
9
3

11
24
17
11
13
37

2,675

3,120

For
Nine Months

ending
30th Sept.,

1901.

6
7

20
...
7
5

12
31
17
11
3

25

2,587

3,107

For
Nine Months

ending
30th Sept.,

1SOO.

9
10
13
1

10
3 .

17
15
19
5
7

37

2,748

3,286

BANK OF ENGLAND.

AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act 7th and 8th Victoria, cap. 32, for the Week ending
on Wednesday, the 8th day of October, 1902»

ISSUE DEPARTMENT.

Notes issued..
£

50,650,350

£50,650,350

Government Debt ..
Other Securities
Gold Coin and Bullion
Silver Bullion

£
11,015,100
7,159,900

32,475,350

£50,650,350

Dated the 9th day of October, 1902.

J. G. Nairne, Chief Cashier.

BANKING DEPARTMENT.

Proprietors' Capital
Rest ..
Public Deposits (including Ex-

chequer, Savings Banks, Com-
missioners of National Debt, and
Dividend Accounts)

Other Deposits
Seven Day and other Bills..

£
14,553,000
3,160,629

7,500,343
45,384,775

193,898

£70,792,645

Government Securities
Other Securities
Notes
Gold and Silver Coin

£
18,822,561
28,940,207
20,787,030
2,242,847

£70,792,645

Dated the 9th day of October, 1902.

J. G. Nairm, Chief Cashier.


