Court.	For Quarter ending 30th Sept., 1902.	For Quarter ending 30th Sept., 1901.	For Quarter ending 30th Sept., 1900.	For Nine Months ending 30th Sept., 1902.	For Nine Months ending 30th Sept., 1901.	For Nine Months ending 30th Scpt., 1900.
Warwick	4	4	4	7	6	9
Wells	4	2	2	7	7	10
West Bromwich	3	8	4	10	20	13
Whitehaven	•••		•••		•••	1
Wigan	5	1	3	9	7	10
Winchester	9		2	3	5	3.
Windsor		4	•••	11	12	17
Wolverhampton	۱. و	10	6	24	31	15
Worcester	e e	8	4	17	17	19
Wrexham	1 4	8 3	3	11	11	5
Yeovil	l e	l	2	13	3	7
York	10	10	11	37	25	37
Total for County Courts	869	761	877	2,675	2,587	2,748
Total for High Court and County Courts	1,019	935	1,069	3,120	3,107	3,286

BANK OF ENGLAND.

AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act 7th and 8th Victoria, cap. 32, for the Week ending on Wednesday, the 8th day of October, 1902.

ISSUE DEPARTMENT.

Notes issued	••	••	••	£ 50,650,350	Government Debt Other Securities Gold Coin and Bullion Silver Bullion	••	••	£ 11,015,100 7,159,900 82,475,350
		•	٠	£50,650,350	٠.	•		£50,650,350

Dated the 9th day of October, 1902.

J. G. Nairne, Chief Cashier.

BANKING DEPARTMENT.

	£	l		£
Proprietors' Capital	14,553,000	Government Securities		 18,822,561
Rest	3,160,629	Other Securities		 28,940,207
Public Deposits (including Ex-	. ,	Notes		 20,787,030
chequer, Savings Banks, Com-		Gold and Silver Coin		 2,242,847
missioners of National Debt, and				•
Dividend Accounts)	7,500,343		•	
Other Deposits	45,384,775	1		
Seven Day and other Bills	193,898	ł		
•				
	£70,792,645			£70,792,645

Dated the 9th day of October, 1902.